

Proudly presented to

Eriana Rivera

In Recognition of:

Your Attendance at the Stone Soup Leadership Institute's 16th Annual Youth Leadership Summit for Sustainable Development

Given This Twenty-Second Day of June 2020

William R. Keating

Representative, 9th Congressional District



Proudly presented to

Maddox E. Merrey

In Recognition of:

Your Attendance at the Stone Soup Leadership Institute's 16th Annual Youth Leadership Summit for Sustainable Development

Given This Twenty-Second Day of June 2020

William R. Keating

Representative, 9th Congressional District



Proudly presented to

Emily Coj Garcia

In Recognition of:

Your Attendance at the Stone Soup Leadership Institute's 16th Annual Youth Leadership Summit for Sustainable Development

Given This Twenty-Second Day of June 2020

William R. Keating

Representative, 9th Congressional District



Proudly presented to

Paige Souza

In Recognition of:

Your Attendance at the Stone Soup Leadership Institute's 16th Annual Youth Leadership Summit for Sustainable Development

Given This Twenty-Second Day of June 2020

William R. Keating

Representative, 9th Congressional District



Proudly presented to

Weslee Hyala Mejia

In Recognition of:

Your Attendance at the Stone Soup Leadership Institute's 16th Annual Youth Leadership Summit for Sustainable Development

Given This Twenty-Second Day of June 2020

William R. Keating

Representative, 9th Congressional District



Proudly presented to

Rebecca Dishmey

In Recognition of:

Your Attendance at the Stone Soup Leadership Institute's 16th Annual Youth Leadership Summit for Sustainable Development

Given This Twenty-Second Day of June 2020

William R. Keating

Representative, 9th Congressional District



Proudly presented to

Hlexander Pires

In Recognition of:

Your Attendance at the Stone Soup Leadership Institute's 16th Annual Youth Leadership Summit for Sustainable Development

Given This Twenty-Second Day of June 2020

William R. Keating

Representative, 9th Congressional District